
 Men's 100m

3月27日 12:30 決　勝

Final 2

Heat1 (Wind:-2.1) Heat2 (Wind:-1.7)

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Hinata SANO Daichi SAWA

1 4 13 佐野　陽(3) Waseda University 10.83 1 4 14 澤　大地(2) Waseda University 10.90
Reona MIURA Rai HIDESHIMA

2 7 15 三浦　励央奈(2) Waseda University 10.86 2 5 19 秀島　来(1) Waseda University 10.99
Tomasu CHIDA Kaishin SHIMADA

3 6 66 千田　杜真寿(3) Ibaraki Christian High School 11.01 3 3 65 島田　開伸(3) Hamamatsu Lake East High School 11.06
Hide IKEFUCHI Haruki OTAKE

4 3 16 池淵　秀(1) Waseda University 11.09 4 6 64 大竹　春樹(3) Waseda Jitsugyo 11.10
Kai IKEDA Aoi INAGE

5 5 63 池田　海(3) Matsuyama North High School 11.40 7 17 稲毛　碧(1) Waseda University DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



 Men's 200m

3月27日 10:30 決　勝

Final 2

Heat1 (Wind:-0.8) Heat2 (Wind:+1.4)

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Rai HIDESHIMA Akira MATSUMOTO

1 6 19 秀島　来(1) Waseda University 21.66 1 5 20 松本　朗(3) Waseda University 20.96
Yudai NISHI Kaishin SHIMADA

2 4 18 西　裕大(1) Waseda University 21.84 2 6 65 島田　開伸(3) Hamamatsu Lake East High School 21.57
Tomasu CHIDA Aoi INAGE

3 5 66 千田　杜真寿(3) Ibaraki Christian High School 21.95 3 4 17 稲毛　碧(1) Waseda University 21.84



 Men's 400m

3月27日 11:25 決　勝

Final 2

Heat1 Heat2
Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark

Shunta FUJIYOSHI Shoma MURAKI

1 3 26 藤好　駿太(1) Waseda University 48.17 1 4 22 村木　渉真(4) Waseda University 48.29
Leon KOTAKE Shuya YAMANISHI

2 6 23 小竹　理恩(3) Waseda University 48.39 2 3 27 山西　修矢(1) Waseda University 48.49
Kenta SHINJO Akinori TAKEUCHI

3 4 24 新上　健太(1) Waseda University 48.74 3 6 25 竹内　彰基(1) Waseda University 48.65
Keisuke NOZAWA Kodai MAMADA

4 5 69 野澤　啓佑 MIZUNO 49.35 4 5 67 眞々田　洸大(3) Narita High School 48.93



 Men's 1500m

3月27日 09:00 決　勝

Final 

Place ORD BIB Name Team Result Remark
Ryunosuke CHIGIRA

1 3 49 千明　龍之佑(3) Waseda University 3:47.79
KOTA MURAYAMA

2 1 12 村山　紘太 GMO INTERNET GROUP 3:48.83
Atsushi SHOBU

3 7 58 菖蒲　敦司(1) Waseda University 3:49.51
Ryuto URUSHIBATA

4 8 508 漆畑　瑠人(2) Meiji University 3:49.60
Kiyoto SUZUKI

5 5 486 鈴木　聖人(3) Meiji University 3:50.09
Daiki OZAWA

6 11 512 小澤　大輝(2) Meiji University 3:51.79
Waku MOROTOMI

7 4 61 諸冨　湧(1) Waseda University 3:51.90
Taisei KATO

8 6 507 加藤　大誠(2) Meiji University 3:52.74
Hiroto YASUDA

9 14 56 安田　博登(2) Waseda University 3:53.44
Shumpei TOMITA

10 2 506 富田　峻平(2) Meiji University 3:56.64
Yusuke MUKAI

11 15 51 向井　悠介(3) Waseda University 3:57.64
Kohei SHIRAI

12 13 54 白井　航平(2) Waseda University 3:59.56
Rimpei MOGI

13 12 52 茂木　凜平(3) Waseda University 4:03.43
Reito HANZAWA

16 50 半澤　黎斗(3) Waseda University DNF
Hikaru KITAMURA

9 57 北村　光(1) Waseda University DNS
Soshi SUZUKI

10 55 鈴木　創士(2) Waseda University DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権



 Men's 3000m

3月28日 10:00 決　勝

Final 2

Heat1 Heat2
Place ORD BIB Name Team Result Remark Place ORD BIB Name Team Result Remark

Koki SATO Ryuto IGAWA

1 8 59 佐藤　航希(1) Waseda University 8:21.98 1 6 53 井川　龍人(2) Waseda University 8:07.34
Michito HIKITA Kiyoto SUZUKI

2 3 706 曳田　道斗(3) Miyazaki Nihon University Senior High School 8:25.33 2 4 486 鈴木　聖人(3) Meiji University 8:08.51
Hiroto YASUDA Ryunosuke CHIGIRA

3 9 56 安田　博登(2) Waseda University 8:26.50 3 7 49 千明　龍之佑(3) Waseda University 8:08.98
Kento OZAKI Atsushi SHOBU

4 4 6301 尾﨑　健斗(3) Shizuoka Prefectural Hamamatsu Commercial High School 8:26.73 4 10 58 菖蒲　敦司(1) Waseda University 8:10.62
Taku SHIMADA Daiki OZAWA

5 11 1316 島田　拓(3) Sapporo Yamanote sr.high school 8:28.66 5 3 512 小澤　大輝(2) Meiji University 8:15.70
Yuta SUZUKI Shumpei TOMITA

6 7 4186 鈴木　祐太(3) Kamakura Gakuen High School 8:28.83 6 12 506 富田　峻平(2) Meiji University 8:17.07
Rimpei MOGI Ryuto URUSHIBATA

7 6 52 茂木　凜平(3) Waseda University 8:30.69 7 13 508 漆畑　瑠人(2) Meiji University 8:17.31
Hikaru KITAMURA Goki HIGASHIHARA

8 12 57 北村　光(1) Waseda University 8:32.23 8 15 96 東原　豪輝(3) Osaka High School 8:20.66
Toru KONDO Taishi ITO

9 10 500 近藤　亨(2) Meiji University 8:35.30 9 11 68 伊藤　大志(3) Saku Chosei High School 8:21.47
Yusuke MUKAI Reito HANZAWA

10 1 51 向井　悠介(3) Waseda University 8:46.88 10 1 50 半澤　黎斗(3) Waseda University 8:23.38
Kohei SHIRAI Taisei KATO

11 5 54 白井　航平(2) Waseda University 8:56.12 11 2 507 加藤　大誠(2) Meiji University 8:24.48
Atsuyuki KODAIRA Harufumi ARAI

2 56826 小平　敦之(1) Waseda Jitsugyo DNS 12 5 6537 新井　晴文(3) Kokugakuin Kugayama High School 8:26.96
Waku MOROTOMI

13 8 61 諸冨　湧(1) Waseda University 8:29.71
Konosuke SHINTANI

14 14 842 新谷　紘ノ介(3) Hiroshima Prefectural Sera High SchoolSera High School 8:35.79
Soshi SUZUKI

9 55 鈴木　創士(2) Waseda University DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場



 Men's 5000m

3月27日 08:10 決　勝

Final 

Place ORD BIB Name Team Result Remark
SUNAOKA Takuma

1 4 72 砂岡　拓磨(3) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 13:41.11
Hazuma HATTORI

2 3 1502 服部　弾馬 トーエネック 13:46.49
Kyosuke TESHIMA

3 8 487 手嶋　杏丞(3) Meiji University 13:50.63
Yoshiki KUSHIDA

4 14 502 櫛田　佳希(2) Meiji University 13:56.14
Yuhi NAKAYA

5 5 48 中谷　雄飛(3) Waseda University 13:56.81
Naoki OTA

6 9 47 太田　直希(3) Waseda University 13:57.14
Hideaki SUMIYOSHI

7 12 171 住吉　秀昭 SUBARU 13:58.08
Safumi SUGI

8 15 528 杉　彩文海(1) Meiji University 14:04.49
Masaki KODAMA

9 11 524 児玉　真輝(1) Meiji University 14:06.51
TANAKA Jun

10 18 74 田中　純(1) Josai Univ. Josai High School 14:07.14
Mitsutaka TOMITA

11 2 11 冨田　三貴 Raffine 14:25.78
Syunya KUROYANAGI

12 7 10 畔柳　隼弥 Raffine 14:25.99
KIMURA Yoshiki

13 16 1414 木村　吉希(2) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 14:47.66
NARITA Ryunosuke

14 10 1406 成田　龍之介(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 14:52.78
ITO Hayato

15 6 1389 伊藤　駿人(2) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 14:59.46
YAMAMOTO Arashi

16 13 1388 山本　嵐(3) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 15:04.33
Bunuka JAMES

1 71 ブヌカ　ジェームズ(4) Surugadai University DNF
KATAFUCHI Taisei

17 1417 片渕　大晴(3) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権



 Men's 10000m

3月27日 07:30 決　勝

Final 

Place ORD BIB Name Team Result Remark
FUJI Masato

1 6 1394 藤井　正斗(2) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 29:01.93
NOMURA Hayato

2 9 1407 野村　颯斗(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 29:37.08
YAMAMOTO Yuito

3 11 1413 山本　唯翔(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 29:52.99
KOJIMA Hiroki

4 8 1402 小島　大輝(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 29:58.49
YAMANAKA Shuma

5 10 1411 山中　秀真(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 30:15.55
ARAI Hayato

6 7 1399 新井　颯人(1) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 30:28.08
KOJIMA Taku

7 5 1391 小島　拓(2) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team 30:31.35
Bunuka JAMES

1 71 ブヌカ　ジェームズ(4) Surugadai University DNF
IGARASHI Shingo

2 2017 五十嵐　真悟 Josai Univ.Ekiden Team DNF
ISHIMATSU Akira

4 1380 石松　明(3) Josai Univ.Ekiden Team DNS
Junya HATTORI

3 1510 服部　潤哉 トーエネック DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 DNF:途中棄権



 Men's 110mH(1.067m)

3月27日 10:55 決　勝

Final 

(Wind:-1.7)

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Kai IKEDA

1 6 63 池田　海(3) Matsuyama North High School 14.30
Nobuoki MORITO

2 5 33 森戸　信陽(3) Waseda University 14.45
Kizuki KATTA

3 7 32 勝田　築(3) Waseda University 14.59



 Men's 400mH

3月27日 12:00 決　勝

Final 

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Hiromu YAMAUCHI

1 5 29 山内　大夢(3) Waseda University 50.65
Koki ARAI

2 3 30 新井　公貴(1) Waseda University 51.61
Tenjiro TANAKA

3 4 31 田中　天智龍(1) Waseda University 51.62
Fumiya IWAI

4 6 28 岩井　郁也(3) Waseda University 55.60



 Men's 4X100mR

3月28日 11:05 決　勝

Final 

Place Lane Team BIB Order Result Remark

1 5 早大A 15 三浦　励央奈(2) Reona MIURA 40.42
13 佐野　陽(3) Hinata SANO
14 澤　大地(2) Daichi SAWA
17 稲毛　碧(1) Aoi INAGE

2 6 早大B 64 大竹　春樹(3) Haruki OTAKE 41.10
19 秀島　来(1) Rai HIDESHIMA
16 池淵　秀(1) Hide IKEFUCHI
18 西　裕大(1) Yudai NISHI



 Men's High Jump

3月27日 11:00 決　勝    

Final 

Sota YAGI × ○ ○ × × ×

1 1 34 八木　颯太(2) Waseda University 1m85

1m85 1m90
Result RemarkPlace ORD BIB Name Team

1m80



 Men's Pole Vault

3月27日 11:00 決　勝    

Final 

Takumi HIRAKAWA ○ × × ○ × × ×

1 1 37 平川　巧(2) Waseda University 4m80

4m80 4m90
Result RemarkPlace ORD BIB Name Team

4m70



 Men's Long Jump

3月27日 10:00 決　勝    

Final

Place ORD BIB Name Team Attempt1 Attempt2 Attempt3 3回\r\nﾍﾞｽﾄ ﾄｯﾌﾟ8\r\n試順 Attempt4 Attempt5 Attempt6 Result Remark

Masaki AOYAGI 7m05 × 7m19 6m95 7m12 7m22 7m22
1 2 35 青栁　柾希(3) Waseda University -0.6 +0.1 0.0 +1.4 +0.2 +0.2

Hiroyuki HAYASHI 7m07 6m46 6m47 6m26 × × 7m07
2 1 36 林　裕之(3) Waseda University +0.3 +0.7 +0.9 -1.4 +0.3



 Men's Triple Jump

3月27日 10:00 決　勝    

Final

Place ORD BIB Name Team Attempt1 Attempt2 Attempt3 3回\r\nﾍﾞｽﾄ ﾄｯﾌﾟ8\r\n試順 Attempt4 Attempt5 Attempt6 Result Remark

Taisei SAKAMOTO 13m62 × 13m63 11m79 13m36 × 13m63
1 1 21 坂本　大晟(2) Waseda University +0.5 +0.5 0.0 +0.4 +0.5



 Women's 100m

3月27日 12:25 決　勝

Final 

(Wind:-1.5)

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Rio YOSHIDA

1 3 45 吉田　梨緒(2) Waseda University 13.25



 Women's 800m

3月27日 11:40 決　勝

Final 

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Sara FUJISAKI

1 3 38 藤崎　紗羅(3) Waseda University 2:22.06



 Women's 100mH(0.838m)

3月27日 11:10 決　勝

Final 

(Wind:+0.1)

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Moeka SEKIMOTO

1 5 40 関本　萌香(3) Waseda University 14.29



 Women's 400mH(0.762m)

3月27日 12:10 決　勝

Final 

Place Lane BIB Name Team Result Remark
Rui TSUGAWA

1 5 44 津川　瑠衣(1) Waseda University 58.64
Yuka KAWAMURA

2 3 42 川村　優佳(1) Waseda University 59.37
Natsumi MURAKAMI

3 4 43 村上　夏美(3) Waseda University 1:00.51
Miyu TAKAYASHIKI

4 6 41 髙屋敷　実優(3) Waseda University 1:08.48



 Women's 4X100mR

3月28日 11:00 決　勝

Final 

Place Lane Team BIB Order Result Remark

5 早大 45 吉田　梨緒(2) Rio YOSHIDA DNS
42 川村　優佳(1) Yuka KAWAMURA
40 関本　萌香(3) Moeka SEKIMOTO

44 津川　瑠衣(1) Rui TSUGAWA

凡例  DNS:欠場



 Women's High Jump

3月27日 10:00 決　勝    

Final 

Yoshino OSAKA × ○ ○ × × ×

1 1 46 大坂　美乃(2) Waseda University 1m55

1m55 1m60
Result RemarkPlace ORD BIB Name Team

1m50


